

Experience

In today's investment environment of crowded trades, robo-advising and a changing political climate, our diverse financial markets background and experience provides our clients with sound and stable advice to navigate their short term and long term goals.



Risk Management & Performance

Preservation of capital is our primary goal with limited draw downs during volatile market environments. With over 40 years of combined market experience and best of breed portfolio managers, our strategies deliver market outperformance.



Growing Wealth -- Together

Gold Coast is a privately held investment management firm formed in 2011 with an initial investment from a small group of New York-based families. Our investment management firm and our approach were created with their standards of professionalism, partnership, and performance firmly in our mind. We seek like-minded clients who value partnership and the sharing of thoughts and ideas. The advisor-client relationship is a two-way street and our doors and ears will always be open to our investment partners.

| LE | ΛВ | м. | | \boldsymbol{n} | DF | |
|----|-----|----|---|------------------|----|--|
| | 4 R | w | w | u | | |
| | | | | _ | _ | |

(https://goldcoastwm.com/services/)

(https://www.goldcoastwm.com/)

Gold Coast Wealth Management is a registered Investment Advisor. Gold Coast Wealth Management may only transact business or render personalized investment advice in those states and international jurisdictions where we are registered/filed notice or otherwise excluded or exempted from registration requirements. The purpose of this website is for information distribution on products and services. Any communications with prospective clients residing in states or international jurisdictions where Gold Coast Wealth Management is not registered or licensed shall be limited, so as not to trigger registration or licensing requirements.

Independent, discreet, and privately held, the investment advice Gold Coast Wealth Management provides is impartial and objective as we look to both enhance the quality of our clients lives while meeting their unique and personal goals.

(http://www.wsj.com/xml/rss/3_7031.xml) In the News ()

Contact Us

₱ 575 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 100

Jericho, NY 11753

- 320 Broad Street Red Bank, NJ 07701
- ☐ inquiries@goldcoastwm.com(mailto:inquiries@goldcoastwm.com)
- **(**516) 274-9870 (tel:(516) 274-9870)

Home (https://www.goldcoastwm.com/)
Investment Management (https://www.goldcoastwm.com/investment-management/)
GC Multi-Asset Fund (https://www.goldcoastwm.com/gc-multi-asset-fund/)
Contact (https://www.goldcoastwm.com/contact/)
Privacy (https://www.goldcoastwm.com/legal-privacy-copyright-and-trademark-information/)

Copyright © 2016-2017 Gold Coast Wealth Management. All rights reserved. Powered By Brandilly Marketing + Creative (http://brandillymc.com)